
CASAacc.org

CASA is a tax-exempt, non-pro�t organization under Section 501 (c)(3) of the IRS Code.

Winter Training 2026 
Afternoon Westmont Training: 

2:00 to 5:30pm

Orientation: Thursday, January 8 
Class 1: Tuesday, January 13 
Class 2: Thursday, January 15 
Class 3:  Tuesday, January 20 
Class 4: Thursday, January 22 
Class 5:  Tuesday, January 27  
Class 6  Thursday, January 29 
Class 7: Tuesday, February 3 
Class 8 Thursday, February 5 
 Graduation  TBD

Location: CASA for Children o�ce 
216 Haddon Avenue, Westmont, NJ 
(6th Floor) Sentry Plaza Building

Evening Hammonton FLEX Training:

5:30 to 8:30pm

Orientation:  Wednesday, February 18
Session 1:  Wednesday, February 25 
Session 2:  Wednesday, March 4  
Session 3:  Wednesday, March 11 
Session 4:  Wednesday, March 18 
Session 5:  Wednesday, March 25 
Graduation TBD

Location: Hammonton Presbyterian Church
326 Bellevue Ave, Hammonton, NJ 08037

Note: Meals are provided for all class meetings, but not for orientation 
which is typically shorter in duration. 


